
Proyecto:

Cliente: ------------- 01.08.13

CM_CSH25_TF JMOC

Disposición de comp. CM_CSH25_TF PC
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Descripción:

Dibujado por:

Fecha:

Revisado por:

Escala: Hoja nº:

CAJA 360x270x170 IP56

MARCA

URIARTE

URIARTE

UNIPOLER

DF S,A

CA-43a

----------

MRG 14801

485324

SEGÚN NORMA EN60715

CAJA

PLACA FONDO

PEINE CONEXIÓN

CARRIL DIN

PORTAFUSIBLE
GUIA DIN 22*58
CON MICRO 3+N

MODELO

Código: 77772110

ENTRADA
N  L1  L2  L3

77738030

CSH1-100N

T1

Iimp:
Uc:
In:
Up (N-PE): 

100 kA
255 V~
100 kA 
£2 kV

N
(PE)

PE
(N)

R EL A N TE CU ET NR

OO

C

N

NE

OU IT TR CA ENL NC O

Uc:    230V (50-60 Hz)
Up:       <1,5kV
Iimp(10/350)= 25kA
ITOT(10/350)= 100kA

Producto: CM_CSH-25_TF Código: 77772110

Nº Lote: xxxxxxxxx

77738022

CSH1-25/230

T1

Max 315 A gL

Iimp:
Uc:
In:
Up (L-N):
Ifi:

25 kA
275 V~

25 kA 
£1,5 kV

50 kA

L
(N)

N
(L)

77738022

CSH1-25/230

T1

Max 315 A gL

Iimp:
Uc:
In:
Up (L-N):
Ifi:

25 kA
275 V~

25 kA 
£1,5 kV

50 kA

L
(N)

N
(L)

77738022

CSH1-25/230

T1

Max 315 A gL

Iimp:
Uc:
In:
Up (L-N):
Ifi:

25 kA
275 V~

25 kA 
£1,5 kV

50 kA

L
(N)

N
(L)

 NC   NO   C

L
(N)

N
(L)

77739710

PCL-BP

Iimp:
Uc:
In:

35 kA
500 V~
100 A  
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